Pozdrav!
Mi smo
Vaši savjetnici
za stomu!
Zadrži
osmijeh!
Razvijanje proizvoda za stomu i prodaja širom
svijeta putem mreže distributera je upravo ono što

with split 7,5 x 7,5 cm
ASPLA100 ZenSetiv Stoma
Plaster 10 x 10 cm
HSU200 ZenSetiv Hydrocolloid
Shape Ultra Thin Square rounded
edges 20 x 20 cm
ZSA2011 ZenSetiv Adhesive
Remover Spray 50 ml
WSC50 Secuthin barrier
créme
15
Popis proizvoda ZenSiv 1-dijelni proizvodi
Kolostoma (closed bag, viewing window,filter, beige, cut-to-fit)
Article No. Stoma ø Pieces in Box Boxes in carton
Foam Hydrocolloid flat wafer, integrated air vent
C1NB10V 10-60 mm 20 20
C1NB25V 25 mm 20 20
C1NB29V 29 mm 20 20
C1NB32V 32 mm 20 20
C1NB38V 38 mm 20 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid wafer
C1NB10-30 10 - 60 mm 30 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid wafer, transparent
C1NC10 10 - 60 mm 20 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid flat wafer, integrated air vent
C1NB10V-HC-30 10- 60 mm 30 12
Hydrocolloid flat wafer, Plaster edge
C1PB10 10 -60 mm 20 20
Hydrocolloid flat wafer, Plaster edge integrated air vent
C1PB10V-30 10 - 60 mm 30 12
Convex (6mm) Hydrocolloid medium wafer, integrated air vent
C1CMB10V 10 - 38 mm 10 20
Convex (6mm) Hydrocolloid large wafer, integrated air vent
C1CLB10V 10 - 45 mm 10 20
Mini bag
Foam Hydrocolloid fl at wafer
N1NB10 10 - 50 mm 20 20
Ileostoma (drainable bag, viewing window, filter, beige, cut-to-fit)
Article No. Stoma ø Pieces in Box Boxes in carton
Foam Hydrocolloid flat wafer, velcro closure,  integrated air vent
D1FB10XV 10 - 80 mm 20 20
D1NB25XV 25 mm 20 20
D1NB29XV 29 mm 20 20
D1NB32XV 32 mm 20 20
D1NB38XV 38 mm 20 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid flat wafer, clamp closure
D1NB10 10 - 80 mm 20 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid flat wafer, velcro closure
D1NB10X 10 - 80 mm 20 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid flat wafer, velcro closure, integrated air vent
D1NB10XV 10 - 80 mm 20 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid flat wafer, velcro closure, integrated air vent, transparent
D1NT10XV 10 - 80 mm 20 20
Convex (6mm) Hydrocolloid medium wafer, velcro closure integrated air vent
D1CMB10XV 10 - 38 mm 10 20
Convex (6mm) Hydrocolloid large wafer, velcro closure, integrated air vent
D1CLB10XV 10 - 45 mm 10 20
Mini bag
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid fl at wafer, clamp closure
M1NB10 10 - 50 mm 20 20
Foam Hydrocolloid fl at wafer, velcro closure
M1NB10X 10 - 50 mm 20 20
16
Urostoma (flex tap, viewing window, beige, cut-to-fit)
Article No. Stoma ø Pieces in Box Boxes in carton
Foam Hydrocolloid flat wafer
U1FB10F 10 - 60 mm 15 20
U1NB25F 25 mm 15 20
U1NB29F 29 mm 15 20
U1NB32F 32 mm 15 20
U1NB38F 38 mm 15 20
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid flat wafer
U1NB10F 10 - 60 mm 15 20
Hydrocolloid flat wafer, Plaster edge
U1PB10F 10 - 60 mm 15 20
Convex (6mm) Hydrocolloid medium wafer
U1CMB10F 10 - 45 mm 10 20
TRANSPARANT
Ultra-Light Hydrocolloid fl at wafer
U1NC10F 10 - 60 mm 15 20
Post-Op bag (fl ex tap, access pannel, beige, cut-to-fi t)
Article No. Volume ml Stoma ø Pieces in Box Boxes in carton
Hydrocolloid fl at wafer, velcro closure, fl extap, cut-to-fi t
P1NT10 1000 10 - 100 mm 10 10

Article No. Description Size Pieces in Box Boxes in carton
HSU200 Shape with Ultra Light hydrocolloid (20 x 20 cm) 20 x 20 cm 5 20
HSU311 Shape with Ultra Light hydrocolloid (3 x 11 cm) 3 x 11 cm 20 30
HSU511 Shape with Ultra Light hydrocolloid (5 x 11 cm) 5 x 11 cm 20 30
Plasters & Tape
Article No. Description Size Pieces in Box Boxes in carton
ASPLA100 Stoma Plaster 10x10 cm 10 x 10 cm 20 10
ASPLA75 Stoma Plaster 7,5 x 7,5 cm 7,5 x 7,5 cm 20 10
ASP2100 Silicon Plaster 10x10 cm 10 x 10 cm 20 10
ASP275 Silicon Plaster 7,5x7,5 cm 7,5 x 7,5 cm 20 10
ASR2100 Silicon Plaster with split 10x10 cm 10 x 10 cm 20 10
ASR275 Silicon Plaster with split 7,5x7,5 cm 7,5 x 7,5 cm 20 10
AST25150 Silicon Tape 2,5 cm x 150 cm 2,5 x 150 cm 1 63
Urine Collection Bags (non Sterile)
Article No. Description Volume ml Tube Pieces in Box Boxes in carton
WMNZ2000 Weldra Urine Drainage Bag 2000 135 cm 10 4
WMNZ3000 Weldra Urine Drainage Bag 3000 140 cm 10 4
WMNZ500 Weldra Urine Leg Bag, with reversing valve 500 80 cm 10 4
WMNZ501 Weldra Urine Leg Bag, with T-valve 500 80 cm 10 4
19
Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch (sterile, double function outlet, integrated air vent, cut-to-fi t)
Article No. Description Outlets Max. Cut size Pieces in Box Pieces per carton
Hydrocolloid wafer
ZZ050030N Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch, pedreatic, 50x30 mm 1 50 x 30 mm 10 18
ZZ110075N Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch, 110x75 mm 1 110 x 75 mm 10 12
ZZ110110N Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch, 110x110 mm 1 110 x 110 mm 5 12
ZZ170120N Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch, 170x120 mm 3 170 x 120 mm 3 8
ZZ220170N Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch, 220x170 mm 3 220 x 170 mm 3 8
ZZ270190N Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch, 270x190 mm 3 270 x 190 mm 3 6
Hydrocolloid wafer, integrated zipper
ZZ110075 Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch with zipper, 110x75 mm 1 110 x 75 mm 10 12
ZZ110110 Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch with zipper, 110x110 mm 1 110 x 110 mm 5 20
ZZ170120 Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch with zipper, 170x120 mm 3 170 x 120 mm 3 8
ZZ220170 Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch with zipper, 220x170 mm 3 220 x 170 mm 3 8
ZZ270190 Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch with zipper, 270x190 mm 3 270 x 190 mm 3 6
ZZ390240 Wound/Drainage and Fistula Pouch with zipper, 390x240 mm 3 390 x 240 mm 3 6
ZenZipp All-In-One Wound Manager
Call us
  friendly!